ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 8137

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
8137-E-2-3902  HAFSA QURESHI M. ILYAS QURESHI
8137-E-2-3904 M. SHAYAN-BIN-AMIR AMIR PERWAIZ
8137-E-2-3905 M. AFFAN ALI ABID ABID SULTAN

8137-E-2-3906
8137-E-2-3907
8137-E-2-3910
8137-E-2-3912
8137-E-2-3913
8137-E-2-3915
8137-E-2-3916
8137-E-3-3941
8137-E-3-3942
8137-E-3-3943
8137-E-3-3944
8137-E-3-3945
8137-E-3-3947
8137-E-3-3948
8137-E-3-3953
8137-E-3-3954
8137-E-3-3955
8137-E-3-3956
8137-E-3-3959
8137-E-3-3965
8137-E-3-3967
8137-E-3-3968
8137-E-4-3970
8137-E-4-3974
8137-E-4-3976
8137-E-4-3978
8137-E-4-3980
8137-E-4-3983
8137-E-4-3986
8137-E-4-3988
8137-E-4-3990

MUHAMMAD AAYAN
AWISTA KHAN
HUMAYL SAQIB
AHMED ABDAL
IBRAHIM SIKANDAR
MAHNOOR JAVAID
ARJUMAND JAVAID
OMER MAIJID

AYZA ABID

ARVA AFRIDI

NOOR FATIMA
IMAMA HASAN
FASIH UR REHMAN
MARYAM SHUJA
HAREEM AYESHA
ADEN WAJAHAT
RAAHIM ALI
SAIFULLAH OMAR MUFTI
FATIMA MAJID
GULALAI SIKANDAR
KHADEEJAH SANYAN
NOOR NADEEM
HASHIM KHAN NIAZI
ANAYA KHURRAM
EMAAN YOUSAF
SHEROZ SAQIB
MUHAMMAD REHAN
IMAAD KHAN
ABDULLAH OMAR MUFTI
MARYAM AHMED
MAHAD MASOOD RAJA

IKRAM MEHMOOD
HABIB WARDAQ

M. SAQIB

ABDAL ABBASSI
SIKANDAR SHAHZAD
JAVAID MUKHTAR
JAVAID MUKHTAR
MAJID KHAN

ABID AWAN

DR. M. QAISER KHAN
M. ILYAS QURESHI
DR. HASAN SAJID
ATTIQUE-UR-REHMAN
SHUJA

M. UMAR BHUTTA
WAJAHAT IQBAL
RAHEEL ALI

OMAR IDRIS MUFTI
MAJID

SIKANDAR SHEHZAD
SANYAN RASHID
NADEEM WALI
ABDULLAH KHAN NIAZ|
KHURRAM ALI

S. M. YOUSAF

M. SAQIB

IMRAN ZAHEER

M. USMAN FAHAD
OMAR IDRIS MUFTI
NAVEED MALIK

M. MASOOD RAJA

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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53
56
57
56
45
48
36
52
52
28
56
59
72
67
64
22
67
47
66
37
63
44
41
47
68
71
55
68
63
51
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40
43
47

88.33%
93.33%
95.00%
93.33%
75.00%
80.00%
60.00%
86.67%
86.67%
46.67%
74.67%
78.67%
96.00%
89.33%
85.33%
29.33%
89.33%
62.67%
88.00%
49.33%
84.00%
58.67%
54.67%
62.67%
90.67%
94.67%
73.33%
90.67%
84.00%
68.00%
82.67%
53.33%
57.33%
62.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
8137-E-5-3922 DUR E NAJAF ISHFAQ AHMED 5 90 86 95.56%
8137-E-5-3923 MAHEEN SARWAR FAIQ SARWAR 5 90 70 77.78%
8137-E-5-3924 HASAAN ABBAS DR. M. QAISER KHAN 5 90 74 82.22%
8137-E-5-3926 ARJUMAND BANO SAIEED RAMZAN 5 90 83 92.22%
8137-E-5-3930 DANIYAL RAJA FRAZ 5 90 66 73.33%
8137-E-5-3931 MAHAD MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD 5 90 66 73.33%
8137-E-5-3937 KHAWIJAH SHAHMIR WAQAS MASOOD 5 90 74 82.22%
8137-E-5-3940 MALEEHA MAHMOOD FAISAL MAHMOOD 5 90 62 68.89%
8137-E-6-3860 DANIA FAISAL FAISAL JAMIL 6 90 70 77.78%
8137-E-6-3866 MUNIB KHAN SALMAN. A. KHAN 6 90 62 68.89%
8137-E-7-3870 RUMAYSAA AHMAD DAR SALMAN AHMAD DAR 7 90 78 86.67%
8137-E-9-3895 SALEHA HAROON M. HAROON JAVED 9 90 78 86.67%
8137-E-9-3898 SOHA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM 9 90 34 37.78%
8137-E-9-3899 MUSTAFA ALI RAHEEL ALI 9 90 66 73.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 48

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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